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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

d, E PRODUCT SHEET
Zoom Mini Spotlight
. Art. no: 7063-02-560-3

LED (built in)
15W

2700K

90

687lm

1250lm

5-60°

Clear
Phase-Cut
230V 50Hz
Track 3-Circuit
Track, Ceiling
L80B10: 100 000h
3

White

26Tmm

60mm

0,95kg
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Zoom Mini is relatively small spotlight for use in track lighting
systems. The unique zoom patent makes it possible to vary the
beam angel between 5 - and 60 degrees making this model highly
versatile. This Zoom Mini variant is available in both black and
white color, 2700 and 3000 Kelvin and with phase cut dimming.
The spotlight is made from robust die-cast aluminum.
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